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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 32 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
10.12.2023 - 16:55 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:56.34 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
MNE - 18 1:58.97 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09.07.2016
MNE - 16 2:06.13 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Sarajevo (BIH) 14.10.2018
MNE - 14 2:11.23 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Podgorica 06.08.2023
MNE - 12 2:34.88 Tarik Duraković MNE Nikšić 25.06.2017
MNE - 12 2:34.88 Veljko Vučinić PVDBUD Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Antonije Kandić 21 B.Rivijera,BD 2:02.66 575
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.17 31.43 150m: 1:31.94 31.77 200m: 2:02.66 30.72

2. Miloš Milenković 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:02.74 573
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:01.28 32.58 150m: 1:34.36 33.08 200m: 2:02.74 28.38

3. Ado Gargović 25 B.Rivijera,BD 2:05.89 531
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:01.32 32.25 150m: 1:34.11 32.79 200m: 2:05.89 31.78

4. Viktor Andrić 16 Jadran, HN 2:09.47 488
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.49 32.34 150m: 1:37.23 34.74 200m: 2:09.47 32.24

5. Daniel Adrović 14 Jadran, HN 2:17.66 406
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:06.35 34.84 150m: 1:42.74 36.39 200m: 2:17.66 34.92

6. Kirill Petrusenko 13 B.Rivijera,BD 2:19.79 388
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.27 36.97 150m: 1:45.83 36.56 200m: 2:19.79 33.96

7. Maksim Ševčenko 15 B.Rivijera,BD 2:22.31 368
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.50 36.82 150m: 1:46.25 36.75 200m: 2:22.31 36.06

8. Vasilije Sekulović 14 Budućnost,PG 2:24.04 355
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.08 36.78 150m: 1:47.18 38.10 200m: 2:24.04 36.86

9. Andrija Radulović 16 Nikšić, NK 2:24.08 354
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.66 36.60 150m: 1:48.47 38.81 200m: 2:24.08 35.61

10. Dušan Dapčević 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:26.87 334
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.41 36.80 150m: 1:50.22 39.81 200m: 2:26.87 36.65

11. Aleksa Utvić 14 B.Rivijera,BD 2:27.01 334
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:10.73 37.54 150m: 1:49.38 38.65 200m: 2:27.01 37.63

12. Ozenc Boran Kurt 17 B.Rivijera,BD 2:28.11 326
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.54 36.82 150m: 1:48.08 38.54 200m: 2:28.11 40.03

13. Veljko Vučinić 11 Budućnost,PG 2:28.28 325
*** Zvanično REKORD MNE ***

50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:14.28 38.36 150m: 1:52.17 37.89 200m: 2:28.28 36.11

14. Marko Zečević 15 Nikšić, NK 2:29.59 317
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:13.06 39.16 150m: 1:52.96 39.90 200m: 2:29.59 36.63

15. Andrija Deretić 13 Budućnost,PG 2:35.77 280
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:16.52 40.82 150m: 1:58.52 42.00 200m: 2:35.77 37.25

16. Miljan Malović 13 Budućnost,PG 2:36.46 277
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.12 40.67 150m: 1:58.59 41.47 200m: 2:36.46 37.87

17. Vladan Rajović 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:48.54 221
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:18.98 42.40 150m: 2:03.73 44.75 200m: 2:48.54 44.81

18. Gleb Akhmatov 11 Aquatic V,PG 2:49.84 216
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:22.86 45.78 150m: 2:08.70 45.84 200m: 2:49.84 41.14

19. Uroš Simović 13 Aquatic V,PG 2:55.78 195
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:27.48 46.58 150m: 2:14.19 46.71 200m: 2:55.78 41.59
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 32, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

20. Timur Silinski 12 B.Rivijera,BD 3:00.09 181
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:30.68 47.69 150m: 2:17.99 47.31 200m: 3:00.09 42.10

21. Milo Krković 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:01.01 178
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:33.24 49.09 150m: 2:19.31 46.07 200m: 3:01.01 41.70

22. Matija Vuletić 15 Aquatic V,PG 3:04.77 168
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:28.15 47.60 150m: 2:18.25 50.10 200m: 3:04.77 46.52

23. Vladimir Perović 14 Butterfly, NK 3:06.44 163
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.13 46.58 150m: 2:16.52 50.39 200m: 3:06.44 49.92

24. Marko Milatović 9 B.Rivijera,BD 3:14.02 145
50m: 49.72 49.72 100m: 1:43.02 53.30 150m: 2:33.04 50.02 200m: 3:14.02 40.98

25. Maksim Komar 13 Nikšić, NK 3:14.39 144
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:33.41 51.40 150m: 2:27.26 53.85 200m: 3:14.39 47.13

26. Luka Dačevic 11 Nikšić, NK 3:14.55 144
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:36.13 52.22 200m: 3:14.55 1:38.42

27. Danilo Lazarević 10 Nikšić, NK 3:14.77 143
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:35.98 51.20 150m: 2:28.52 52.54 200m: 3:14.77 46.25

28. Danil Pakin 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:16.46 139
100m: 42.05 42.05 200m: 3:16.46 2:34.41

29. Filip Vujačić 10 Jadran, HN 3:21.51 129
50m: 45.84 45.84 100m: 1:38.33 52.49 150m: 2:31.07 52.74 200m: 3:21.51 50.44

30. Uroš Jovanović 12 Butterfly, NK 3:25.39 122
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:37.84 50.72 150m: 2:33.56 55.72 200m: 3:25.39 51.83

31. Nikanor Veselov 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:26.45 120
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:41.76 56.15 150m: 2:37.98 56.22 200m: 3:26.45 48.47

32. Luka Delibašić 9 Butterfly, NK 3:27.88 118
50m: 46.07 46.07 100m: 1:39.71 53.64 150m: 2:37.32 57.61 200m: 3:27.88 50.56

33. Matija Sredanović 9 Nikšić, NK 3:28.09 117
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:39.88 54.42 150m: 2:36.31 56.43 200m: 3:28.09 51.78

34. Balša Minić 10 Nikšić, NK 3:32.24 110
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:41.42 55.78 150m: 2:37.53 56.11 200m: 3:32.24 54.71

35. Vojin Pejović 8 Butterfly, NK 3:35.60 105
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:43.29 57.12 150m: 2:42.91 59.62 200m: 3:35.60 52.69

36. Jovan Koprivica 9 Butterfly, NK 3:36.19 105
50m: 49.45 49.45 100m: 1:45.50 56.05 200m: 3:36.19 1:50.69

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš Milenković 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:02.74 573
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:01.28 32.58 150m: 1:34.36 33.08 200m: 2:02.74 28.38

2. Dušan Dapčević 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:26.87 334
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.41 36.80 150m: 1:50.22 39.81 200m: 2:26.87 36.65

3. Ozenc Boran Kurt 17 B.Rivijera,BD 2:28.11 326
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.54 36.82 150m: 1:48.08 38.54 200m: 2:28.11 40.03

4. Vladan Rajović 18 B.Rivijera,BD 2:48.54 221
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:18.98 42.40 150m: 2:03.73 44.75 200m: 2:48.54 44.81
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 32, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. Viktor Andrić 16 Jadran, HN 2:09.47 488
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.49 32.34 150m: 1:37.23 34.74 200m: 2:09.47 32.24

2. Maksim Ševčenko 15 B.Rivijera,BD 2:22.31 368
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.50 36.82 150m: 1:46.25 36.75 200m: 2:22.31 36.06

3. Andrija Radulović 16 Nikšić, NK 2:24.08 354
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.66 36.60 150m: 1:48.47 38.81 200m: 2:24.08 35.61

4. Marko Zečević 15 Nikšić, NK 2:29.59 317
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:13.06 39.16 150m: 1:52.96 39.90 200m: 2:29.59 36.63

5. Matija Vuletić 15 Aquatic V,PG 3:04.77 168
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:28.15 47.60 150m: 2:18.25 50.10 200m: 3:04.77 46.52

13 - 14 godina

1. Daniel Adrović 14 Jadran, HN 2:17.66 406
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:06.35 34.84 150m: 1:42.74 36.39 200m: 2:17.66 34.92

2. Kirill Petrusenko 13 B.Rivijera,BD 2:19.79 388
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.27 36.97 150m: 1:45.83 36.56 200m: 2:19.79 33.96

3. Vasilije Sekulović 14 Budućnost,PG 2:24.04 355
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.08 36.78 150m: 1:47.18 38.10 200m: 2:24.04 36.86

4. Aleksa Utvić 14 B.Rivijera,BD 2:27.01 334
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:10.73 37.54 150m: 1:49.38 38.65 200m: 2:27.01 37.63

5. Andrija Deretić 13 Budućnost,PG 2:35.77 280
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:16.52 40.82 150m: 1:58.52 42.00 200m: 2:35.77 37.25

6. Miljan Malović 13 Budućnost,PG 2:36.46 277
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.12 40.67 150m: 1:58.59 41.47 200m: 2:36.46 37.87

7. Uroš Simović 13 Aquatic V,PG 2:55.78 195
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:27.48 46.58 150m: 2:14.19 46.71 200m: 2:55.78 41.59

8. Vladimir Perović 14 Butterfly, NK 3:06.44 163
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.13 46.58 150m: 2:16.52 50.39 200m: 3:06.44 49.92

9. Maksim Komar 13 Nikšić, NK 3:14.39 144
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:33.41 51.40 150m: 2:27.26 53.85 200m: 3:14.39 47.13

12 godina i mlađi

1. Veljko Vučinić 11 Budućnost,PG 2:28.28 325
*** Zvanično REKORD MNE ***

50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:14.28 38.36 150m: 1:52.17 37.89 200m: 2:28.28 36.11

2. Gleb Akhmatov 11 Aquatic V,PG 2:49.84 216
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:22.86 45.78 150m: 2:08.70 45.84 200m: 2:49.84 41.14

3. Timur Silinski 12 B.Rivijera,BD 3:00.09 181
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:30.68 47.69 150m: 2:17.99 47.31 200m: 3:00.09 42.10

4. Milo Krković 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:01.01 178
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:33.24 49.09 150m: 2:19.31 46.07 200m: 3:01.01 41.70

5. Marko Milatović 9 B.Rivijera,BD 3:14.02 145
50m: 49.72 49.72 100m: 1:43.02 53.30 150m: 2:33.04 50.02 200m: 3:14.02 40.98

6. Luka Dačevic 11 Nikšić, NK 3:14.55 144
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:36.13 52.22 200m: 3:14.55 1:38.42
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 32, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

7. Danilo Lazarević 10 Nikšić, NK 3:14.77 143
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:35.98 51.20 150m: 2:28.52 52.54 200m: 3:14.77 46.25

8. Danil Pakin 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:16.46 139
100m: 42.05 42.05 200m: 3:16.46 2:34.41

9. Filip Vujačić 10 Jadran, HN 3:21.51 129
50m: 45.84 45.84 100m: 1:38.33 52.49 150m: 2:31.07 52.74 200m: 3:21.51 50.44

10. Uroš Jovanović 12 Butterfly, NK 3:25.39 122
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:37.84 50.72 150m: 2:33.56 55.72 200m: 3:25.39 51.83

11. Nikanor Veselov 10 B.Rivijera,BD 3:26.45 120
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:41.76 56.15 150m: 2:37.98 56.22 200m: 3:26.45 48.47

12. Luka Delibašić 9 Butterfly, NK 3:27.88 118
50m: 46.07 46.07 100m: 1:39.71 53.64 150m: 2:37.32 57.61 200m: 3:27.88 50.56

13. Matija Sredanović 9 Nikšić, NK 3:28.09 117
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:39.88 54.42 150m: 2:36.31 56.43 200m: 3:28.09 51.78

14. Balša Minić 10 Nikšić, NK 3:32.24 110
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:41.42 55.78 150m: 2:37.53 56.11 200m: 3:32.24 54.71

15. Vojin Pejović 8 Butterfly, NK 3:35.60 105
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:43.29 57.12 150m: 2:42.91 59.62 200m: 3:35.60 52.69

16. Jovan Koprivica 9 Butterfly, NK 3:36.19 105
50m: 49.45 49.45 100m: 1:45.50 56.05 200m: 3:36.19 1:50.69
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